To: 8506176381 Page Division of	- 1 of 2 Corporations	8/21/2019 4:12:56 PM EE	л Э		m: ORLANDO EFAX
		ida Department of Division of Corporati ectronic Filing Cover	ons	67	
		page and use it as a cov on the top and bottom o			
(((H19000250879 3)))					
		H190002508733ABC8			
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.					
	Edx N	ien of Corporations under : (850/617	-6381		
	Aricou Phone	nt Name : GREENBER nt Number : 10373100 : (407)418 umber : (407)420	1374 3435	AND())	
* #일;		- foi chia buaineas c ngs. Enter only one aggautl@gnail.com			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DA LIMITED LIAB	ILITY CO.		
	Certificate Certified Page Cou Estimated	nt	1 0 01 \$130.00	2019 AUG Z Secretat Tallat	ورود ورود مورود
Ele	ectronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Me	nu	ASSEE, FL Help	- U

UG 2

ö

<del>4</del>

(((H190002508793)))

## STATE OF FLORIDA

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TIKUN, LLC

## (a Florida limited liability company)

These Articles of Organization of Tikun, LLC, a Plorida limited liability company (the "Company"), dated as of August 20, 2019, are being duly executed and filed by Anat Taggari, who is authorized to form a limited liability company under the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act (Chapter 605 of Florida Statutes).

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the limited liability company is:

Tikun, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address: The principal address and mailing address of the Company is:

c/o David Basher 1360 Orango Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office and Registered Agent's Signature:

The Registered Agent and Registered Office for service of process is as follows:

 Name:
 David Basher

 Address:
 1360 Orange Ave.

 Winter Park, FL 32789

 Having been named to accept service of process for the Company named above, at the place designated in this certificate. J agree to act in that capacity and to complete with the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company for and all other applicable laws, relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties as registered servit

 David Basher
 Name: David Basher

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Organization as of the date first above written.

Anat Taggart.

(((H190002508793)))